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Powell Fred P, elk Hotel Stanford, r

1001 Pine
Powell Fred, elev opr, r 549 Kearny
Powell Grace H, widow, r 2065 Market
POWELL H T, asst sales mgr Standard

Oil Co, r Sausalito
Powell Harry, bartndr, r 303, 6th
Powell Harry W, r 1350 Washington
Powell Henry M, policeman, r 426, 25th
Av

Powell Howell A (Powell & Dow) r
Berkeley

Powell Idena B Miss, with Hoefler, Cook,
Harwood & Morris, r 2339 Market

Powell Iver, with Ford Motor Co, r 3308
Mission

Powell Jas, lab, r 876 Hampshire
Powell Jas N, dentist, r 37 Shrader
Powell J N, r 1369 Sacramento
Powell John, lab, r 128 Coleridge
Powell John, lab, r 1046 Capitol Av
Powell John B, carp, r 111 Germania
Powell John C, bridgebldr, r 436 Lily
Powell John M, marine engr, 3 Market
Powell Jos, elk, r 867 Hampshire
Powell Junious B, carp, r 110 Randolph
Powell J W. with P T & T Co. r 220

#
Golden Gate Av

Powell Louis Mrs, lady embalmer Golden
Gate Undertaking Co, r 2481 Mission

Powell Louis C, elk Bovken's Busv Bee
Drug Co, r 2481 Mission

Powell Margaret, widow, r 535 Oak
Powell Mary A, widow, r 716 Oak
Powell Olive T Mrs, tchr Pub School,

r 4617, 17th
Powell Bryce V, r 673 Harrison
Powell Ralph H, electn, r 917 Eddy
Powell Robt, engr, 10 East
Powell Samuel, hoseman Engine 20, r

2070 Filbert
Powell Samuel W, mgr Hotel California
Powell Scott, r 193, 4th
Powell Simon, r 2257 San Jose Av
Powell Susan, widow, r 3128 Sacramento
Powell Terrence E, salesman Gass Print-

ing Press Co, r 1640 Golden Gate Av
Powell The, lodgings, 859 McAllister
Powell Theodore N (Holdstein & Powell)

r 180 Julian Av
Powell Thos, propr Empire Hotel, r 111

Taylor
Powell Walter C (Cut Rate Drug Co) 912

Market
Powell Wilhelmina, widow, r 917 Eddy
Powell Wm, liquors, 500 Mission, r 738

Castro
Powell Wm B. barber, 20 Davis, r 2269

Turk
Powell Wm G, paymaster U S Marine

Corps, r Berkeley
Powell Wm H, elk Pac Coast SS Co, r

Alameda
Powell Wm K, atty Balboa Bldg, r 1280

Union
Powell Wm L, lab, r 917 Eddy
Powell Wm L, student, r 3929 Clay
Powell Wm T, r 3929 Clay
POWELL & DOW (H A Powell, W A

Dow) attys-at-law. 1029 Mills Bldg,
tel Douglas 2595

Powelson Geo W, tmstr, r 69 Eureka
Powelson Margaret, widow, r 644 Clayton
Powelson Paul, cook, r 2117 Pine
iS'Powelson. See Powleson and Poulson
Power Alfred A, sec Monte Cristo Oil &

Dev Co, r 218 Liberty
Power Alice Rose, tchr Pub School, r

2883 Folsom
Power and Mining Machinery Co, 461

Market
Power Bernard, r 1454, 8th Av
Power Bernard M, investments, r 1 4 ." 4

8th Av

Power C, sec Francis Carolan, r 3400
Sacramento

Power David J, dep Sheriff, r 2170 Sut-
Power Edmond, salesman, r 3962, 26th

ter
Power Edw B, elk Anderson & Bailey, r

2465 Diamond
Power Elizabeth Mrs, tchr Pub School, r

709 Gough
Power Emily, widow, r 1239 Filbert rear
Power Erastus B, asst Attorney General

State of Cal, Humboldt Bank Bldg, r

1526 Masonic Av
Power Geo, lab, r 450, 6th
Power Harold T, mining and timber and

State Water Commissioner, Merchants
Exch Bldg, r Oakland

POWER H D'AB-CY, physician, 135
Stockton, r Burlingame

Power Henry J, liquors, 400 Eddy, r 317
Leavenworth

POWER JAMES E, member Board of
Education, City and County, r 2361
Bryant

Power John, watchman, r 291 Pennsyl-
vania

Power J W, r Y M C A
Power Mary, widow, r 2020 McAllister
Power Mary M Miss, r 2558 Sacramento
Power Matthew, groceries, 2164 Larkin
Power M E. mgr Encyclopedia Brittanica

Co. Monadnock Bldg
Power Michael Rev, asst pastor St

James Church (R C) r 1086 Guerrero
Power Neal, atty, Mills Bldg, r 2205

Sacramento
Power Patrick, r 1763 Fulton
Power Patrick, janitor, r 19 Ewing PI
Power Richard, watchman, r 28% Lang-

ton
Power Robt. elk, r 2020 McAllister
Power Specialty Co, Foster boiler super-

heaters, Balboa Bldg
Power Wm C, marine engr, r 131, 18th

Av
Power & Pike Co, sheet metalwkrs, 22

Main.
ffPower. See Powers
Powers Aaron H, sec Merchants Collec-

tion Agcy, r 432 Sanchez
Powers Allan, physician, r 2009 Buch-

anan
Powers Annie Miss, dressmkr, r 752 Lis-

bon
Powers Andrew A, salesman, r 878 Eddy
Powers Bert E, roofer, r 4205 Army
Powers Carl L, physician, Pacific Bldg,

r 1502 Laguna
Powers Carlton G, r 50 Golden Gate Av
Powers Catherine Mrs, r 2465 Diamond
Powers Chas A, bartndr, r 300 Precita

Av
Powers Chas E, lino opr, r 742 Fell
Powers Chas J, contr, r 3879, 26th
Powers Daniel, contr, r 2977 Clay
Powers David G. Customs agt, r 372

London
Powers Delia, widow, r 274 Missouri
Powers Edmund, elk, r 102 College Av
Powers Edmund, elk, r 3962, 26th
Powers Edw, candies, 2621 Mission and

1152 Valencia, r 1150 Valencia
Powers Edw, spl police Portola Louvre, r

2823 Bush
Powers Edw A, engr, r 22 Gough
Powers Edw C. butcher, r 3536a, 23d
Powers Edw E. tmstr, r 132 Henry
Powers Edw J, marine engr, r 327, 5th

Av
Po%vers Edw T, granitecutter, r 2823

Bush
Powers Elizabeth, widow, groceries, 306

Precita Av
Powers Elizabeth, widow, r 709 Gough
Powers Ellen, widow, r 3632, 17th
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